
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

5

3

37

36

31

14

27

19

18

16

12

32

13

33

9

22

Name

António Fernandes

Rafael Carriço

Jorge Reis

João Souza

Miguel Leitão

Alexandre Coutinho

Luis Branquinho

André Fernandes

Telmo Ferrari

Renato Alves

António Costa

Luis Brás

João Antunes

Nuno Brandão

Claúdio Reis

Ana Pontes

Total points

38

36

32

32

31

31

24

24

23

20

16

16

15

14

10

8

R1.

20

16

17

18

15

14

11

12

13

9

10

7

8

6

5

4

R2.

18

20

15

14

16

17

13

12

10

11

6

9

7

8

5

4

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Kopas - 1ª Manga - Corrida

Kopas - 2ª Manga - Corrida

New Event

Kopas - 2ª Manga

Class_Final

Euroindy 0,900 Km
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